
	
	Before matching
	after matching

	
	Treatment
n=6,350
	Control
n=5,471
	Treatment n=5,243
	Control 
n=5,243

	Age at index (y) +/- SD
	69.3 +/- 9.1
	70.0 +/- 8.7
	69.8 +/- 9.0
	69.9 +/- 8.7

	Race
White

Black

Asian

American Indian/Alaska Native

Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander

Unknown

	
4,851 
(76.7%)
730 
(11.5%)
138 
(2.2%)
20 
(0.3%)
10 
(0.2%)
437 
(6.9%)
	
3,959 (73.3%)
651 (12.1%)
116 
(2.1%)
17 
(0.3%)
11 
(0.2%)
539 (10.0%)
	
3,969
 (75.7%)
615 
(11.7%)
110 
(2.1%)
17 
(0.3%)
10 
(0.2%)
427 
(8.1%)
	
3,939 (75.1%)
648 (12.4%)
115 
(2.2%)
17 
(0.3%)
10 
(0.2%)
413 
(7.9%)

	Ethnicity
Hispanic/Latino

Not Hispanic/Latino

Unknown
	
379 
(6.0%)
4,968 
(78.5%)
981 
(15.5%)
	
306
(5.7%)
4,152 (76.9%)
941 (17.4%)
	
278
(5.3%)
4,111 
(78.4%)
854 
(16.3%)
	
303 
(5.8%)
4,090 (78.0%)
850 (16.2%)

	Family history of ischemic heart disease 
	946
(14.9%)
	718 (13.3%)
	682 
(13.0%)
	698
(13.3%)

	Hormone replacement therapy
	444 
(7.0%)
	258 
(4.8%)
	245 
(4.7%)
	252 
(4.8%)

	Diabetes mellitus
	2,326
 (36.8%)
	2,101 (38.9%)
	1,972
(37.6%)
	2,013 (38.4%)

	Current use of insulin
	714 
(11.3%)
	599 
(11.1%)
	571 
(10.9%)
	581 (11.1%)

	Current use of oral hypoglycemic drugs
	550 
(8.7%)
	411 
(7.6%)
	384 
(7.3%)
	404 
(7.7%)

	Current use of anticoagulants/ antithrombotics/ antiplatelets
	1,273 
(20.1%)

	1,079 (20.0%)
	1,021 
(19.5%)
	1,039 (19.8%)

	Disorders of lipoprotein metabolism / lipidemias
	5,158
(81.5%)
	4,405 (81.6%)
	4,271
(81.5%)
	4,275 (81.5%)

	Overweight / obese
	2,136 
(33.8%)
	1,733 (32.1%)
	1,689 
(32.2%)
	1,697 (32.4%)

	Hypertensive disease
	5,161 
(81.6%)
	4,449 (82.4%)
	4,319 
(82.4%)
	4,315 (82.3%)

	Tobacco use
	380 
(6.0%)
	290 
(5.4%)
	269 
(5.1%)
	287 
(5.5%)



